 GUBOA
1 www.chiarey.com
Ver. 2020.07
General Information
 Contactless scanning of rotating position and speed.
 Compact design for used in limited space.
 Contact free detection without any mechanical wear problem
 High protecting class IP68.

GS    XX – A – 01 – FIX –  X
 ○1  ○2  ○3
Encoder type code
GS    04 - A - 21 – FIX - P
 ○1
Encoder type code (FANUC)
：M23 12 Pin
：M23 17 Pin
：D-sub 15 Pin
：JAE 10 pin
：Open end
P：JAE
 GUBOA
8 www.chiarey.com
Specification OD (A) ID (B) PCD (C)
Mounting
Hole
Diameter (D)
Number of
teeth
M4768- 250FS 308 250 +0/-0.025 275 8*Ø6.6 768
M4640- 220FS 256.8 220 +0.02/-0 230 8*Ø5.5 640
M4512- 160FS 205.6 160 +0.02/-0 170 8*Ø5.5 512
M4384- 125FS 154.4 125 +0.025/-0 134 8*Ø4.5 384
M4256- 82FS 103.2 82 +0/-0.018 n/a n/a 256
M4192- 60FS 77.6 60 +0/-0.018 n/a n/a 192
M4128- 40FS 52 40 +0.016/-0 n/a n/a 128
Standard selection table for FIS gear wheel
Length Unit : mm